University of Washington - Contract Classified
WFSE SKILLED TRADES APPRENTICES (Non-Standard Pay Rates)
Payscale Table BM - Effective 7/1/2025

Range

<----Step ---->

A

C D E

F G H

NOoO U AN R

$4,086
$3,896
$3,987
$4,942
$4,384
$4,942

$4,334
$4,250
$4,350
$5,242
$4,649
$5,242

$4,581 $4,829 $5,077
$4,604 $4,959 $5,313
$4,712 $5,074 $5,437
$5,541 $5,841 $6,140
$4,915 5,181 $5,446
$5,541 $5,841 $6,140

$5,324 $5,572 $5,820
$5,667
$5,799
$6,440 $6,739 $7,039

$5,712 $5,978 56,243
$6,440 $6,739 $7,039

Prepared by Human Resources Compensation



	Monthly

