University of Washington - Contract Classified WFSE SKILLED TRADES APPRENTICES (Non-Standard Pay Rates) Payscale Table BM - Effective 7/1/2025

Range	<>							
	Α	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н
1	\$4,086	\$4,334	\$4,581	\$4,829	\$5,077	\$5,324	\$5,572	\$5,820
2	\$3,896	\$4,250	\$4,604	\$4,959	\$5,313	\$5,667		
4	\$3,987	\$4,350	\$4,712	\$5,074	\$5,437	\$5,799		
5	\$4,942	\$5,242	\$5,541	\$5,841	\$6,140	\$6,440	\$6,739	\$7,039
6	\$4,384	\$4,649	\$4,915	\$5,181	\$5,446	\$5,712	\$5,978	\$6,243
7	\$4,942	\$5,242	\$5,541	\$5,841	\$6,140	\$6,440	\$6,739	\$7,039